
RESULT OF WRITTEN EXAMINATION HELD AT DR. BSA HOSPITAL ON 09.05.2023 OF JUNIOR 

RESIDENTS (DENTAL) ON REGULAR BASIS 

The following candidates have been shorted listed for the post of Junior Resident (Dental) as 

per the merit list in respective categories and are directed to report to Medical Director, Dr. 

B.S.A. ( Room no. 2254) Hospital for joining latest by 23.05.2023 along with their original 

1, BDS Degree, 

documents as written below and 2 recent photographs (passport size) 

2. Internship Completion Certificate 

3. Category certificate if applied in (latest Delhi OBC certificate issued in 2022-23 of non 

creamy layer). 
4. Dental Council Registration 

5. Govt. issued ID Card (Passport/Adhar card/Driving liscence/voter ID etc.) 

6. Offer of appointment and joining will be issued subject to verification of original 

documents between 9:30 AM To 11:00AM. 

Candidate are advised to read terms and conditions of offer of appointment very 

carefully. 
Candidate leaving the institution with in fifteen days of joining will not be paid any 

remuneration. 

No separate communication shall be sent. 

S.NO. NO. 

1 

DR. BABA SAHEB AMBEDKAR HOSPITAL 
(GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI) 

SECTOR-6, ROHINI, DELHI� 110085 

2 

3 

5 

6 

ROLL 

RESIDENT CELL, BSAH 

23494 

23517 

23354 

23156 

23216 

23250 

Dated: 16.05.23 

NAME 

DR TANYA SAINI 

DR YASH WADHWA 

DR ROHAN GUPTA 

DR HIMANI SHARMA 

DR MANISH KUMAR 

DX NEERAJ CHAHAL 

FATHER'S NAME 

SH PAWAN SAINI 

SH ASHOK KUMAR 

SH MOHAN GUPTA 
SH JAGJIT SHARMA 

SH ASHOK KUMAR 

SH NARESH 
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