## DR. BABA SAHEB AMBEDKAR HOSPITAL (GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI) SECTOR-6, ROHINI, DELHI – 110085

Dated: 16.05.23

## RESULT OF WRITTEN EXAMINATION HELD AT DR. BSA HOSPITAL ON 09.05.2023 OF JUNIOR **RESIDENTS (DENTAL) ON REGULAR BASIS**

The following candidates have been shorted listed for the post of Junior Resident (Dental) as per the merit list in respective categories and are directed to report to Medical Director, Dr. B.S.A. (Room no. 2254) Hospital for joining latest by 23.05.2023 along with their original documents as written below and 2 recent photographs (passport size)

- 1. BDS Degree,
- 2. Internship Completion Certificate
- 3. Category certificate if applied in (latest Delhi OBC certificate issued in 2022-23 of noncreamy layer).
- 4. Dental Council Registration
- 5. Govt. issued ID Card (Passport/Adhar card/Driving liscence/voter ID etc.)
- 6. Offer of appointment and joining will be issued subject to verification of original documents between 9:30 AM To 11:00AM.
- Candidate are advised to read terms and conditions of offer of appointment very carefully.
- Candidate leaving the institution with in fifteen days of joining will not be paid any remuneration.
- No separate communication shall be sent.

s.NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME	FATHER'S NAME
1	23494	DR TANYA SAINI	SH PAWAN SAINI
2	23517	DR YASH WADHWA	SH ASHOK KUMAR
3	23354	DR ROHAN GUPTA	SH MOHAN GUPTA
4	23156	DR HIMANI SHARMA	SH JAGJIT SHARMA
5	23216	DR MANISH KUMAR	SH ASHOK KUMAR
6	23250	DR NEERAJ CHAHAL	SH NARESH